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OISC GOLF
METRIX

KvLL viikkokisat 2023 - Harjunmaki

nng 900 ja

Okka Melto 55 49
Vilho Ihaksi 48
Henri Permanto

Jukka Tyni

Samuli Lehtonen 49

Marko Korhonen

Jonni Puttonen 52 55

tuomas hirvonen

Joonas Ahola

Juho Teittinen

Nooa Kokkola

Ville Salminen

Joni Malinen

Juho Simola

Aaro Jaatinen 46 44
Heikki Purho

Markus Rautio 52 49

Kalle Lehto 52

Taisto Ek 50

Eetu Taren 57

miko

Jari Valtonen

Jukka Piispa 50

Olli Ahtiainen

Mikko Kallanto 53 62
Altti Salmi

Olli Heikkila

Riku Tahtinen

Matias Makkonen

Niko Eklund

Iimari Pelkonen

Mikko Pieksemé 56

Samuli Korpela

Teemu Kesaniemi 53 55 56
Tomi Ahola

Niko Koskimaa 48 50 51

Mika Heinonen

Elmeri Luostarinen
Jasper Hall 52 55 62
Okko Melto 58 49

Teemu Kesaniemi 53 55 56
Mikko Maja 58 53
Teemu Henttu 51 58
Petteri Akkanen

Ville Pitkalahti

Jonni Puttonen 52 55

Tommi Pitkalahti

Taisto Ek 50

Roni Korhonen

Juha Kojo

Juha Horppu

Markus Heinonen

Kalle Niskanen

Tommi Aari

Antti Niskanen

Harri Laitoniemi

Eetu Taren 57
Jari Makkonen 54 58
Toni Ritonen 57

Aki Korhonen

Teemu Takasuo

Pyry Ingers

Veeti Kuusela

Arttu Alkila 58 56

Axeli Lipponen

Marko Ristiranta

Tuomo Vakeva 67 58
Teemu Kaitila

Olli Leskinen

Kari Pitkala 66 58

Veeti Setéla 87
Joel Korppi

Jari Varjola

Mikko Kallanto 53 62
Riitta Savolainen 54

Thomas Linna

Aki Vakeva

Teppo Luukkonen

Lilja Pohjonen 55 50
Vili Virtanen

Jero Askonen

50

61
53

49

57
54
54
56
52

50
57
53
52

48
48
49

48

48

a7

60
48

54
52
a7

53
50
54
53
51

52

56

47

46

54
48
a7

52
54

51
57

55

47

50
47

59

52

55

52

54

57
50

62

54

53

54
54

55
51

55

55

56

57

63

51
60

52 52

45

43

48 47 50

55

49

49
54
57
51

52 56

47 49 47

52 50
48
45
48
49
53
51
50
46
55 59
55
55
54
46 48

10
12

46

45

44

47

47

46

50
52
53

58
6
49

55
46
58
49

a7

49

48

54

51

46
54

51

60

57
51

47
57

49

61

66
a7
61

55

757
501

48
416
394

152
98
106
49
50
50

191
213

DNF
DNF
DNF

51 18 DNF
65 59 58 60 77 59 62 54 62 57 56 54 58 54 49 51 |59 994

218
223
224
165

169
169
51
51
52

395

350
231

DNF

DNF

Rami Patila 56 54
Aleksi Salakka 55 55 56
Elmeri Luostarinen 65 59 58
Jasper Hall 52 55 62
Mikko Maja 58 53

Petteri Akkanen
Tommi Pitkalahti
Arsi Kuusela

Lilja Pohjonen 55 50

53

51

55 49
52 52
52 56
60 52
50 57 57
57
58
55 53
53
55
52
57 57
58
54 63 58
55
59
50 55 52
55
57 56
55 49
60 52
57
58
50 55 52
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57 57 51
47 57
54
56 58 58
57 53
56 60 60

49
49
46
55
53
57
53 57 60
54 58
52
55 52
s6 52 57
54 62 58
51 63
57
59
54 50
55 48
51
51
54
57 57 51
56 58 58
s6 60 60
49
53
54 50

51

59

994
896
728
348
210
53
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

8 66 57 62 53 55 55 49 |65

Juha Horppu

9 Juha Aho 54 56 59 57 62 56 59 403
10 Kalle Niskanen 52 54 52 56 54 268
11 Sulo Anttonen 59 53 61 57 57 287
12 Viljami Laakkonen 55 60 58 65 238
13 Kosti Kasvinen 58 51 56 165
13 Nuutti Kansanaho 54 52 59 165
15 Toni Ritonen 57 54 58 169
16 Janne Roslund 56 59 115
17 Tuomas Stadig 57 60 117
18 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 56 61 117
19 Santtu Kekalainen 53 53
20 Eetu Hietamies 63 62 58 57 58 55 353
21 Kari Pitkala 66 58 56 57 60 297
22 Mika Niinimaki 58 65 54 61 56 59 353
23 Tiina Hamalainen 63 63 59 59 244
24 Teemu Komarov 126 59 62 56 303
25 Aki Korhonen 55 57 57 169
26 miko 57 55 59 171
27 Jere Lehmonen 59 59 57 175
28 Miska Honkakoski 61 61 122
29 Roope Toivakka 54 54
30 Mikael Toivonen 56 56
31 Vili Virtanen 57 60 55 48 28 67| 315
32 Tomi Knaappila 64 59 66 61 61 311
33 Juuso Konttinen 60 60 59 179
34 Matti Lumijarvi 69 66 61 196
35 Sami Pulkki 56 56
35 Miika Torniainen 56 56
35 Onni Kekalainen 56 56
38 Tarmo Ek 58 58
39 Tuukka Ingers 59 59
40 T. Allan Sillanpaa 60 60
40 Timo Metso 60 60
42 Joona Jokinen 61 61
43 Hannu Teitto 68 68
44 Eetu Mettala 59 59 57 57 60 55 58 57 57 54 93 60 61 61 58 14 57 |66 DNF
45 Olli Siukkola 57 56 56 52 13 DNF
46 Niklas Suvitie 60 55 57 56 59 61 54 55 56 58 52 12 DNF
46 Roope Lukander 59 57 13 55 DNF
46 Niklas Sorjonen 65 58 59 60 55 60 8 59 DNF
46 Sami Teittinen 58 56 56 61 57 57 56 58 57 54 58 52 62 11 DNF
46 Ari Nuotio 58 57 57 59 57 56 59 11 DNF
46 Vilho Kinnunen 64 62 63 58 56 59 60 59 55 58 54 61 18 60 |64 DNF
IS T S
1 Eetu Mettéala 59 59 57 57 60 55 58 57 57 54 93 60 61 61 58 14 57 |66 1043
2 Elmeri Luostarinen 65 59 58 60 77 59 62 54 62 57 56 54 58 54 49 51 |59 994
3 Vilho Kinnunen 64 62 63 58 56 59 60 59 55 58 54 61 18 60 |64 851
4 Jussi Kossila 66 60 69 75 65 69 60 67 69 59 65 64 60 62 910
5 Magnus Lintu 60 67 69 62 55 56 55 57 53 56 69 659
6 Erno Marttila 70 60 62 61 62 61 66 64 61 62 62 691
7 Janne Vainio 67 67 60 63 63 68 59 66 56 61 65 695
8 Juha Horppu 66 57 62 53 55 55 49 65 462
9 Niklas Sorjonen 65 58 59 60 55 60 8 59 424
10 Jasperi Laisi 66 58 57 61 57 62 361
11 Tomi Knaappila 64 59 66 61 61 311
12 Eino Suonela 70 64 62 59 59 314
13 Valtteri Sydanmaanlakka 63 73 63 63 69 331
14 Antti Niskanen 58 54 60 51 223
15 Ville Huovila 59 9 62 |64 194
16 Tiina Hamalainen 63 63 59 59 244
17 Lenna Oksa 65 63 63 61 252
18 Nuutti Kansanaho 54 52 59 165
19 Ville Salpamaki 68 58 57 183
20 Milo Laine 64 67 60 191
21 Jami Hyvénen 54 59 113
22 Timi Itkonen 58 60 118
23 philipp danileiko 56 56
24 Miika Montonen 57 57
25 Mika Valtonen 63 60 123
26 Juho Huimala 63 67 130
26 Kasper Pennanen 66 64 130
28 Eljas Salonen 59 59
29 Tuomo Ikaheimonen 62 62
30 Joni Valtonen 64 64
31 Taisto Rossi 73 15 DNF
31 Veeti Kokkonen 72 70 21 DNF
7 7 7 [ [ &
1 Vilho Kinnunen 64 62 63 58 56 59 60 59 55 58 54 61 18 EEE
2 Niklas Suvitie 60 55 57 56 59 61 54 55 56 58 52 12 635
3 Erno Marttila 70 60 62 61 62 61 66 64 61 62 62 691
4 Axeli Lipponen 54 63 58 55 56 52 57 395
5 Jasperi Laisi 66 58 57 61 57 62 361
6 Sulo Anttonen 59 53 61 57 57 287
7 Eino Suonela 70 64 62 59 59 314
8 Tommi Pitkalahti 53 58 50 49 210
9 Viljami Laakkonen 55 60 58 65 238
10 Lenna Oksa 65 63 63 61 252
11 Waltteri Himberg 55 51 106
12 Eetu Rasalahti 57 56 113
13 Teemu Kotasaari 55 55
13 Janne Pekkola 55 55
15 Teemu Kaitila 55 51 63 169
16 miko 57 55 59 171
17 Pekka Pakarinen 61 60 54 175
18 Juuso Konttinen 60 60 59 179
19 Milo Laine 64 67 60 191
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

20 66 61

Matti Lumijarvi 69
21 Luukas Evans 59 56

22 Teemu Ollikainen 61 55
23 Tuomas Stadig 57 60

24 Kasper Pennanen 66 64

25 Taisto Rossi 73

26 Nuutti konen 61

27 Matti Kenttala 62

27 Valtteri Liinamaa 62

27 Juuso Hakala 62

30 Valtteri Puhakka 63

31 aleksi niemi 66

31 Riku Hakala 66

33 Lauri Pilparinen 67

34 Jesse Toivonen 69

35 Kasper Hyvarinen 68

36 Veeti Kokkonen 72 70

37 Luukas Oksa 69

38 Jimi Pennanen 70

39 Vaind Kinnunen 74

40 Elias Kortelainen 80
2 Lino Kaukoluoto 66
4 Ville Huovila 59
a1 Ari Kautto

2 Julius Haatainen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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